

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1194 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SANTPAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant has submitted that he does not propose to file additional documents. However, for further pre hearing steps, if any, time granted till 7.10.2010.

List the matter on that date.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar